1.LAUF | 2.LAUF | GESAMT | ABSTAND|ABSTAND

STARTERLISTE RUNDEN RUNDEN RUNDEN ZUM VORDEREN| ZUM SIEGER
-Lang Franz 264,3| 264,88| 529,18 | Sieger | Sieger
2 |Reiffenstein Michael 259,21 266,21| 525,41 3,77 3,77
8 |Gruber Martin Leo 255,1] 256,89| 511,99 13,42 17,19
-Melbinger Christian 251,95 254,33| 506,28 571 22,90
5 |Binder Martin 248,12 250,22| 498,34 7,94 30,84
16 |Bosch Per 248,07| 2485|496,57| 1,77 3261
7 |Schorg Erich 237,21 237,85| 475,06 21,511 54,12
-Drkac Herbert 237,58| 235,331 472,91 2,15 56,27
9 |Dub Otto 232,79 235,38| 468,17 4,74 61,01
10 |Arnecker Wolfgang 226,2| 227,1| 453,30 14,87 75,88
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